Belmont Abbey (4-2-0) -vs- Georgia Southwestern (0-5-0)
9/8/2007 at Americus, Ga (Hurricane Field)

Date: 9/8/2007 Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1  Total
gggzr;gl'anrzcﬁhg?cane Field Belmo_nt Abbey 9 9 L 1
Officials: Referee, David Mock Asst. Referee, Paul Mock J.J. Georgia Southwestern 0 0 0 0
Blodgett Timekeeper, Leo Kontvainis Scorer, Leo Kontvainis
Belmont Abbey 1 Georgia Southwestern 0
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters
GK 1 Bryan Alenky 0 0O 0 O 49 D 2 Myers, Carter 0 0O 0 O 96
MF 3 Matthew Catts 0 0 0 0 105 D 4 Cox, Tyler 0 0 0 O 66
MF 5 Nana Ageyman 4 3 0 1 55 MF 5 Doud, Mitchell 0 0 0O O 105
MF 6 Michael Scharville 1 0O 0 O 29 D 6 Gregory, Steven 0 0 0 0 105
MF 7 Daniel Morrison 1 1 0 0 105 D 7 Watkins, Clay 3 2 0 O 84
D 8 Kyle Fenner 2 0O 0O 0 105 MF 8 Moses, Michael 0 0O 0O 0 105
MF 10 Christian Ocampo 1 1 1 0 105 MF 9 Sonii, Boakai 2 1 0 0 12
MF 14 Andrei Petrov 0 0O 0O 0 105 MF 12 Schicker, Derek 0 0O 0 O 33
F 17 Paul Goding 1 1 0 0 105 MF 20 Smith, Jonathan 0 0O 0O 0 105
MF 19 Momo Kanneh 3 2 0 O 70 MF 21 Sirmans, Thomas 0 0O 0O 0 105
D 24 JP Lebiecz 0 0 0O 0 105 GK 22 Scharnikow, John 0 0 0O 0 105
Substitutes Substitutes
2 Edwin Zelaya 0 0O 0 O 76 10 Hooke, Sam 0 0O 0 O 66
11 Brian Souza 2 1 0 O 35 11 Phillips, Will 0 0O 0 O 85
20 Seth Lowther 0 0O 0 O 56 13 Barnard, Kacey 0 0O 0 O 6
26 Ryan Litaker 0 0O 0 O 0 19 Reyes, Yimi 0 0 0 O 38
28 Patrick Mertes 0 0 0 © 50 Totals 5 3 0 0 1116
Totals 15 9 1 1 1155
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 22 Scharnikow, John 105:00 1 8
1 Bryan Alenky 45:00 0 2 Totals 1 8
20 Seth Lowther 60:00 0 1
Totals 0 3
Shots By Period 2 oT-1 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 oT-1 Total
Belmont Abbey 7 3 15 Belmont Abbey 2 3 1 6
Georgia Southwestern 2 0 5 Georgia Southwestern 1 3 0 4
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Belmont Abbey 1 0 3 Belmont Abbey 3 3 0 6
Georgia Southwestern 4 0 8 Georgia Southwestern 3 5 0 8
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
GOAL by BAC Christian Ocampo (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Nana Ageyman, goal number 1 for
98:19 BAC Christian Ocampo Nana Ageyman season.

Cautions and Ejections: 10:26 (YELLOW), #12 Schicker, Derek (GSW) 41:17 (YELLOW), #11 Brian Souza (BAC) 44:36 (YELLOW), #10
Hooke, Sam (GSW) 80:02 (YELLOW), #7 Watkins, Clay (GSW) 96:31 (YELLOW), #2 Myers, Carter (GSW)



Time
00:00
00:00

04:40
06:57
08:53
10:26
10:47
12:15
12:24
14:23

20:13

21:40
28:46
29:18
31:02
32:32

38:59
41:17
41:19

44:14
44:36
45:00
47:30
48:21
49:08
45:00

52:50

56:49

61:43
62:29

64:07
65:23
66:00
67:23
67:43
70:26
71:35

72:44
73:12
74:03
75:43
76:17
76:17

80:02

Team
BAC
GSW
GSW
BAC
GSW
BAC
GSW
BAC
GSW
GSW
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
GSW
BAC
GSW
GSW
GSW
BAC
BAC
GSW
BAC
BAC
GSW

BAC
GSW
GSW
BAC
GSW
BAC
BAC
GSW
GSW
GSW
BAC
BAC
BAC
GSW
GSW
BAC
GSW
GSW
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
GSW
BAC
GSW
GSW
GSW
GSW

Play By Play

Play

Bryan Alenky at goalie for Belmont Abbey.
Scharnikow, John at goalie for Georgia Southwestern.
Foul on Georgia Southwestern.

Corner kick by BAC Kyle Fenner.

Header Shot by GSW Watkins, Clay WIDE.

Header Shot by BAC Nana Ageyman, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
Yellow card on GSW Schicker, Derek.

Shot by BAC Momo Kanneh, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
Shot by GSW Sonii, Boakai, SAVE Bryan Alenky.
GSW substitution: Phillips, Will for Sonii, Boakai.
Shot by BAC Momo Kanneh WIDE.

Foul on Belmont Abbey.

Shot by BAC Momo Kanneh, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
Foul on Belmont Abbey.

Offside against Belmont Abbey.

BAC substitution: Edwin Zelaya for Michael Scharville.
Corner kick by GSW Doud, Mitchell.

BAC substitution: Patrick Mertes for Nana Ageyman.
GSW substitution: Hooke, Sam for Schicker, Derek.
Foul on Georgia Southwestern.

Foul on Georgia Southwestern.

Corner kick by BAC Edwin Zelaya.

Yellow card on BAC Brian Souza.

Shot by GSW Watkins, Clay, SAVE Bryan Alenky.
Foul on Belmont Abbey.

Shot by BAC Brian Souza, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
Yellow card on GSW Hooke, Sam.

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Corner kick by BAC Paul Goding.

Corner kick by GSW Sonii, Boakai.

Shot by GSW Sonii, Boakai WIDE.

Seth Lowther at goalie for Belmont Abbey.

Foul on Georgia Southwestern.

Foul on Belmont Abbey.

Shot by BAC Nana Ageyman BLOCKED.

Foul on Georgia Southwestern.

Corner kick by GSW Watkins, Clay.

Foul on Georgia Southwestern.

Foul on Belmont Abbey.

Shot by BAC Nana Ageyman, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
Shot by BAC Michael Scharville WIDE.

Foul on Georgia Southwestern.

Shot by GSW Watkins, Clay, SAVE Seth Lowther.
BAC substitution: Patrick Mertes for Nana Ageyman.
GSW substitution: Hooke, Sam for Cox, Tyler.

GSW substitution: Reyes, Yimi for Myers, Carter.
Offside against Belmont Abbey.

BAC substitution: Brian Souza for Momo Kanneh.
Corner kick by BAC Paul Goding.

Foul on Belmont Abbey.

Shot by BAC Paul Goding, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
Shot by BAC Brian Souza BLOCKED.

Corner kick by GSW Watkins, Clay.

Corner kick by BAC Michael Scharville.

GSW substitution: Myers, Carter for Phillips, Will.
GSW substitution: Barnard, Kacey for Hooke, Sam.
Foul on Georgia Southwestern.

Yellow card on GSW Watkins, Clay.



80:33 BAC BAC substitution: Edwin Zelaya for Michael Scharville.

80:33 BAC BAC substitution: Nana Ageyman for Patrick Mertes.

81:35 BAC Offside against Belmont Abbey.

81:46 BAC BAC substitution: Paul Goding for Ryan Litaker.

82:24 GSW GSW substitution: Hooke, Sam for Barnard, Kacey.

83:39 GSW GSW substitution: Phillips, Will for Watkins, Clay.

85:28 BAC Header Shot by BAC Nana Ageyman, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
88:15 BAC Shot by BAC Daniel Morrison, SAVE Scharnikow, John.

95:00 0 Start of OT period [95:00].

95:35 BAC Corner kick by BAC Paul Goding.

95:48 BAC Shot by BAC Kyle Fenner WIDE.

96:31 GSW Yellow card on GSW Myers, Carter.

96:35 BAC Shot by BAC Kyle Fenner WIDE.

98:19 BAC GOAL by BAC Christian Ocampo (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Nana Ageyman, goal number 1 for season.

Belmont Abbey 1, Georgia Southwestern 0
-- BAC *

0 0 End of period [105:00].



