Belmont Abbey (4-2-0) -vs- Georgia Southwestern (0-5-0) 9/8/2007 at Americus, Ga (Hurricane Field)

Date: 9/8/2007 Attendance: 64

Stadium: Hurricane Field

Officials: Referee, David Mock Asst. Referee, Paul Mock J.J. Blodgett Timekeeper, Leo Kontvainis Scorer, Leo Kontvainis

Goals By Period	1	2	OT-1	Total
Belmont Abbey	0	0	1	1
Georgia Southwestern	0	0	0	0

Belmont Abbey 1

Georgia Southwestern 0

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player		SH S	OG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters								Starters	;					
GK	1	Bryan Alenky	0	0	0	0	49	D	2	Myers, Carter		0	0	0	0	96
MF	3	Matthew Catts	0	0	0	0	105	D	4	Cox, Tyler		0	0	0	0	66
MF	5	Nana Ageyman	4	3	0	1	55	MF	5	Doud, Mitchell		0	0	0	0	105
MF	6	Michael Scharville	1	0	0	0	29	D	6	Gregory, Steven		0	0	0	0	105
MF	7	Daniel Morrison	1	1	0	0	105	D	7	Watkins, Clay		3	2	0	0	84
D	8	Kyle Fenner	2	0	0	0	105	MF	8	Moses, Michael		0	0	0	0	105
MF	10	Christian Ocampo	1	1	1	0	105	MF	9	Sonii, Boakai		2	1	0	0	12
MF	14	Andrei Petrov	0	0	0	0	105	MF	12	Schicker, Derek		0	0	0	0	33
F	17	Paul Goding	1	1	0	0	105	MF	20	Smith, Jonathan		0	0	0	0	105
MF	19	Momo Kanneh	3	2	0	0	70	MF	21	Sirmans, Thomas		0	0	0	0	105
D	24	JP Lebiecz	0	0	0	0	105	GK	22	Scharnikow, John		0	0	0	0	105
		Substitutes	5							Substitut	es					
	2	Edwin Zelaya	0	0	0	0	76		10	Hooke, Sam		0	0	0	0	66
	11	Brian Souza	2	1	0	0	35		11	Phillips, Will		0	0	0	0	85
	20	Seth Lowther	0	0	0	0	56		13	Barnard, Kacey		0	0	0	0	6
	26	Ryan Litaker	0	0	0	0	0		19	Reyes, Yimi		0	0	0	0	38
	28	Patrick Mertes	0	0	0	0	50			Totals		5	3	0	0	1116
		Totals	15	9	1	1	1155									
	# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves						Saves									
#	Goall	keepers	,	4inute	· C	A 5	Saves	<u>#</u>		rnikow, John)5:00	-	1	
_ 		n Alenky		45:0		0	2		Total	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		10	33.00	_	1	<u>8</u>
20	_ ′	Lowther		60:0		0	1		TOLA	5					_	0
	Total			00.0	-	0	3									
	TOtal	5				U	3									
Sho	s By I	Period	1	2	OT-	1	Total	Corn	er Kid	cks By Period	1		2	OT-1		Total
Beln	nont A	bbey	5	7		3	15	Belm	nont A	bbey	2		3	1		6
Geo	gia S	outhwestern	3	2	(0	5	Geor	gia S	outhwestern	1		3	()	4
Sav	es By	Period						<u>Fo</u> uls	s By P	Period						
Beln	nont A	bbey	2	1		0	3	Belm	nont A	bbey	3		3	()	6

Scoring Summary

Georgia Southwestern

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
98:19	BAC	Christian Ocampo	Nana Ageyman	GOAL by BAC Christian Ocampo (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Nana Ageyman, goal number 1 for season.

Georgia Southwestern

Cautions and Ejections: 10:26 (YELLOW), #12 Schicker, Derek (GSW) 41:17 (YELLOW), #11 Brian Souza (BAC) 44:36 (YELLOW), #10 Hooke, Sam (GSW) 80:02 (YELLOW), #7 Watkins, Clay (GSW) 96:31 (YELLOW), #2 Myers, Carter (GSW)

Play By Play

Time	T	Dlavi
	Team	Play
00:00		Bryan Alenky at goalie for Belmont Abbey.
00:00	GSW	Scharnikow, John at goalie for Georgia Southwestern. Foul on Georgia Southwestern.
04:40		Corner kick by BAC Kyle Fenner.
06:57		Header Shot by GSW Watkins, Clay WIDE.
08:53		Header Shot by BAC Nana Ageyman, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
10:26		Yellow card on GSW Schicker, Derek.
10:20		Shot by BAC Momo Kanneh, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
12:15		Shot by GSW Sonii, Boakai, SAVE Bryan Alenky.
12:24		GSW substitution: Phillips, Will for Sonii, Boakai.
14:23		Shot by BAC Momo Kanneh WIDE.
	BAC	Foul on Belmont Abbey.
20:13		Shot by BAC Momo Kanneh, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
	BAC	Foul on Belmont Abbey.
21:40	BAC	Offside against Belmont Abbey.
28:46	BAC	BAC substitution: Edwin Zelaya for Michael Scharville.
29:18	GSW	Corner kick by GSW Doud, Mitchell.
31:02	BAC	BAC substitution: Patrick Mertes for Nana Ageyman.
32:32	GSW	GSW substitution: Hooke, Sam for Schicker, Derek.
	GSW	Foul on Georgia Southwestern.
	GSW	Foul on Georgia Southwestern.
38:59	BAC	Corner kick by BAC Edwin Zelaya.
41:17	BAC	Yellow card on BAC Brian Souza.
41:19	GSW	Shot by GSW Watkins, Clay, SAVE Bryan Alenky.
	BAC	Foul on Belmont Abbey.
44:14	BAC	Shot by BAC Brian Souza, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
44:36	GSW	Yellow card on GSW Hooke, Sam.
45:00	0	Start of 2nd period [45:00].
47:30	BAC	Corner kick by BAC Paul Goding.
48:21	GSW	Corner kick by GSW Sonii, Boakai.
49:08		Shot by GSW Sonii, Boakai WIDE.
45:00	BAC	Seth Lowther at goalie for Belmont Abbey.
	GSW	Foul on Georgia Southwestern.
	BAC	Foul on Belmont Abbey.
52:50		Shot by BAC Nana Ageyman BLOCKED.
	GSW	Foul on Georgia Southwestern.
56:49		Corner kick by GSW Watkins, Clay.
	GSW	Foul on Georgia Southwestern.
 C1.43	BAC	Foul on Belmont Abbey.
61:43		Shot by BAC Nana Ageyman, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
62:29	GSW	Shot by BAC Michael Scharville WIDE. Foul on Georgia Southwestern.
64:07		Shot by GSW Watkins, Clay, SAVE Seth Lowther.
65:23		BAC substitution: Patrick Mertes for Nana Ageyman.
66:00		GSW substitution: Hooke, Sam for Cox, Tyler.
67:23		GSW substitution: Reyes, Yimi for Myers, Carter.
67:43		Offside against Belmont Abbey.
70:26		BAC substitution: Brian Souza for Momo Kanneh.
71:35		Corner kick by BAC Paul Goding.
	BAC	Foul on Belmont Abbey.
72:44		Shot by BAC Paul Goding, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
73:12	BAC	Shot by BAC Brian Souza BLOCKED.
74:03		Corner kick by GSW Watkins, Clay.
75:43	BAC	Corner kick by BAC Michael Scharville.
76:17	GSW	GSW substitution: Myers, Carter for Phillips, Will.
76:17	GSW	GSW substitution: Barnard, Kacey for Hooke, Sam.
	GSW	Foul on Georgia Southwestern.
80:02	GSW	Yellow card on GSW Watkins, Clay.

80:33	BAC	BAC substitution: Edwin Zelaya for Michael Scharville.
80:33	BAC	BAC substitution: Nana Ageyman for Patrick Mertes.
81:35	BAC	Offside against Belmont Abbey.
81:46	BAC	BAC substitution: Paul Goding for Ryan Litaker.
82:24	GSW	GSW substitution: Hooke, Sam for Barnard, Kacey.
83:39	GSW	GSW substitution: Phillips, Will for Watkins, Clay.
85:28	BAC	Header Shot by BAC Nana Ageyman, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
88:15	BAC	Shot by BAC Daniel Morrison, SAVE Scharnikow, John.
95:00	0	Start of OT period [95:00].
95:35	BAC	Corner kick by BAC Paul Goding.
95:48	BAC	Shot by BAC Kyle Fenner WIDE.
96:31	GSW	Yellow card on GSW Myers, Carter.
96:35	BAC	Shot by BAC Kyle Fenner WIDE.
98:19	BAC	GOAL by BAC Christian Ocampo (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Nana Ageyman, goal number 1 for season.
		Belmont Abbey 1, Georgia Southwestern 0
	BAC	*
105:0		
0	0	End of period [105:00].